In
o
vi
n
g
INOVING RC-400 is the
"Mini” version incorpora-
ting a stainless steel tube

R  C   F  - 4                2
          C                      4
TYPE CODE KEY
INOVING «STANDARD» models in Alu-cast / plastic housing:
Fork Code
ECTFE coated   D
Standard   F
Output Code
1 Relay    0
2 Relay    A
Length Code
Short (69mm)**   00
Standard (125mm)   01
0,2 to 3m 02..30
Housing Code
Alu. cast    4
Plastic    5
Connections Code
1" BSP thread    M
1" NPT thread    P
DIN DN 50PN40 st.st.flange**     G
2" ANSI st. st. flange**    B
50A JIS st. st. flange**    K
DIN DN50PN16 PP flange**   F
2" ANSI PP flange**    A
50A JIS PP flange**    J
INOVING   R
* The short versions are not applicable for solids
** Flanges are screw-in types as standard, please
indicate welded flange requirement
Fork Code
ECTFE coated     A
Standard     C
Highly polished    G
Output Code
2-wire AC with connector    1
2-wire AC with cable    2
2-wire NPN with connector    3
2-wire NPN with cable    4
2-wire DC with connector    6
2-wire DC with cable    7
2-wire Ex with connector    8
2-wire Ex with cable    9
Length Code
Short (69mm)**   00
Standard (125mm)   01
0,2 to 3m 02..30
Connections Code
1" BSP thread    M
1" NPT thread    P
DIN DN 50PN40 st.st.flange**     G
2" ANSI st. st. flange**    B
50A JIS st. st. flange**    K
DIN DN50PN16 PP flange**    F
2" ANSI PP flange**    A
50A JIS PP flange**    J
1 1/2" Triclamp (ISO2852)    T
2" Triclamp (ISO2852)    R
DN40 Pipe coupling (DIN11851)     D
DN50 Pipe coupling (DIN11851)     E
INOVING R 4
INOVING «MINI» models in stainless steel tube housing:
* The short versions are not applicable for solids
** Flanges versions as standard come with flanges